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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Resolution
Battery

BOWERS code

BOWERS XTH5M-BT digital 3- Dataoutput
point Quick-Measuring IPClass
Micrometer 5-6 mm with pistol
grip and Bluetooth

Setting ring
Measuring range

Accuracy

12127305 Product type

Bowers digital bore gauge with Pistol grip measuring set range

Product specifications

12127305

5051102208295

9017300000

5051102208295
0,001 mm
1xCR2032
XTH5M-BT
Bluetooth

IP67

5mm

5-6 mm

+ 0,004 mm

Digital bore gauge

G ight 1.700 k

from 5-6 mm. Large and clear LCD display - IP67. Incl. 5 mm e el 5
setting ring and certificates.
Simple 2-button operation and 4 presets. Wireless transmission of
measurements is possible by using Sylvac's SYLCOM software!
Reading: 0,001/0,00005”
Delivered in wooden box.
Battery: 1xCR2032 included.

e Pistol grip

e Measuring range 5-6 mm

e |arge andclearer LCD display

® |ncl. 5 mmsetting ring

e UKAS certificate for micrometer included

e UKAS certificate for control ring included
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