Product 01-06-2024



	Battery
	BOWERS
BOWERS XTH5M-BT digital 3-	Data outpu
point Quick-Measuring Micrometer 5-6 mm with pistol	IP Class
	Setting ring
	Measuring

## 12127305

Bowers digital bore gauge with Pistol grip measuring set range from 5-6 mm. Large and clear LCD display – IP67. Incl. 5 mm setting ring and certificates.

Simple 2-button operation and 4 presets. Wireless transmission of measurements is possible by using Sylvac's SYLCOM software!

Reading: 0,001/0,00005"

Delivered in wooden box.
Battery: 1xCR2032 included.

- Pistol grip
- Measuring range 5-6 mm

grip and Bluetooth

- Large and clearer LCD display
- Incl. 5 mm setting ring
- UKAS certificate for micrometer included
- UKAS certificate for control ring included

Product details	
Item no.	12127305
EAN	5051102208295
Customs tariff	9017300000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	5051102208295
Resolution	0,001 mm
Battery	1xCR2032
BOWERS code	XTH5M-BT
Data output	Bluetooth
IP Class	IP67
Setting ring	5 mm
Measuring range	5-6 mm
Accuracy	± 0,004 mm
Product type	Digital bore gauge
Gross weight	1.700 kg